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VITaRiy LOCALE VERBANO cv



ALLEGATO A
	Medico
	Gr.Reg.
	Residenza
	Res. Regione
	Res. Ambito
	Specializzazione
	Punti
	Anzianità laurea
	Voto laurea
	Punti
	Minore età
	Attestato Formazione MMG
	Punteggio

	PERO' GAETANO
	21,40
	Pogno
	20
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	24/03/1961
	 
	41,4

	REALI FABRIZIO
	11,85
	Verbania
	20
	0
	 
	 
	13/10/1992
	 
	 
	19/04/1964
	 
	31,9

	TATULLI ALESSANDRO
	8,10
	Terlizzi
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14/01/1982
	 
	8,1

	CHIOLINI ROBERTA
	 
	Domodossola
	20
	0
	 
	 
	21/03/2003
	103/110
	0,3
	02/12/1975
	7,2
	27,5

	ZENNARO RAFFAELLA
	 
	Stresa
	20
	5
	 
	 
	22/03/2006
	110/110
	1
	21/02/1979
	 
	26,0

	QUARETTA FRANCESCA
	 
	Verbania
	20
	0
	Chirurgia Generale
	0,5
	19/09/2003
	102/110
	0,3
	10/11/1977
	 
	20,8

	ALIAJ ILIR
	 
	Vercelli
	20
	0
	 
	 
	11/07/2012
	105/110
	0,5
	22/01/1987
	 
	20,5

	ERMOCIDA VITTORIA
	 
	Castelletto Ticino
	20
	0
	 
	 
	13/03/1997
	108/110
	0,5
	16/02/1955
	 
	20,5

	ABDALLA WALEED ABDELRAFFIE HAMED
	DOMANDA PERVENUTA OLTRE I TERMINI
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